
Product name:

In compliance with the following legislation:

Migration results:

Usage:

Additional information:

Date:

Langerak 24b • 9220 Aalborg Øst • Mads Krogh Kristensen


	Produktnavn: Salad bowl, All sizes. Paper/PE
	Produktnavn 2: An overall migration test has been performed on the product, and concludes that said product fully complies with the migration limit of 60mg/kg or 10mg/dm2. 
The test has been performed with a surface area-to-volume ratio of 6 dm2/kg.
A specific migration test has been performed on the product in compliance with the applicable law, and the product fully complies with the valued limits for the tested additives.
	Produktnavn 4: The product can be used in contact with any types of food.

Tests has been concluded in following conditions:
2 hours with temperatures reaching 70°C.
15 minutes with hot-fill.
	Produktnavn 5: The product contains no dual-use additives subjected to food-related restrictions.
The products does not have any functional barriers to ensure that additives in the material do not penetrate into the food.
It is with this document guaranteed that the product does not contain PFAS in accordance to the Danish bek nr. 681 of 25/05/2020
This document is digital, and is therefore applicable without signature
Mads Kristensen, GS-Supply, Langerak 22b, 9220 Aalborg
	Produktnavn 3: 1935/2004/EU, 10/2011/EU & EU 2023/2006
	Produktnavn 1: 14/4/2022


